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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Book No.: 03
Registration No. of the Candidate (in case class - IX to Xll) :

SL No. : 202505

P.E.N.: 23312043868

Admission No. : 162/
T.C. No. : 313

L A

Name of the Student
Mother's Name
Father's/Guardian's Name

5. Proof for Date of Birth submitted at the time of admission

°

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.
16.

19.
20.

21.

22.
23.
24.

.Nau'onality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC

SC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figure)

School / Board Annual Examlnatlc;n last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class

: MrManoj Kumar
Date of Birth (in Chiristian Era) according to Admission & Withdrawal Register,

(In figures) 05-07-2011 (in words] Fifth of July Two Thousand Eleven -~ 4

: NA

: Indian

: 30-04-2024 , Class : VI 4
: VI (in words) Six
: PASS

: Never

: Mayur Lakhotiya /
: Mrs. Kalpana -

/

£

Subject Studied: ENGLISH, HINDI, SANSKRIT, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, COMPUTER, GK, DRAWING

W‘hether qualified for promotion to the higher class:
If s0, to which class (in fig) VII (in words) Seven
Total No. of working days

Total No. of Present Days
Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues paid

Any fee concession availed of : ii 50, the nature of such concession

. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Whether school is under Govt./Minority /Independent Category

: Yes

: 195

: March

: No

: NA

: Yes, INDEPENDENT

Games played on extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)

YES

Date of application for certificate

Date on which pupils name was struck off the rolls of the school
Date of issue of certificate

Any other remarks

: 10-04-2025
: 10-04-2025
: 10-04-2025
: NA

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father’s Name, Mother's Name and Date o{ Birth

furnished above is correct as per school records.
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Weachs W"‘?
Prepared by
(State full name and designation)
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V\’L/ !r"l'

Sign. Of Principal
with Official Seal
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Note:- If this T.C. is issued by the officiating/Incharge Principal, invariably be countersigned by the Manager SMC.



